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Maska-Nassen 677

Karta: O-ringen 2019

A-Laget

Gosta Lindman
Carl Nojd

Claes Martinsson
Lars Hammarstrom
Lennart Kjellgren
Bertil Eklund
Mattias Broddegard
Kjell Josefsson
Anders Eklund
Robert Hakansson
Ralf Lindgren
Hakan Svensson

Per Froberg

Hans Englund
Lars Persson

B-Laget

Per Wirén

Runar Aldén

Bjorn Ohlsson

Vesa Jussila

Erik Hallgren

Goran Svard

Goran Brattgard
Thomas Gustafsson
Nils Sjodin

Bo Eliasson

E-Laget

Tor Andersson
Alf Mattsson
Erik Olsson

Plats: Lillsjoéstugan
Rak orientering med vissa kontroller inklippta i kartkant.

Hjalpte skadad

kamrat

Loptid
60,08
49,15
58,05
64,55
59,14
57,13
49,59
52,52
61,26
63,30
69,08
70,33

73,37
73,55

Loptid

56,45
63,55
62,02
60,29
70,17
71,37
71,00
80,02
106,36
81,35

Loptid

44,57
49,18
71,20

Alder

24
12
19
23
14
11
2
4
11
11
13
14

-11

-22
-22

Alder

2022-10-26

Vader: mulet +10 grader

Sluttid

36,08
37,15
39,05
41,55
45,14
46,13
47,59
48,52
50,26
52,30
56,08
56,33

8 kontroller
51,37 6 kontroller
51,55 4 kontroller

Sluttid

39,45
44,55
49,02
51,29
54,17
54,37
57,00
62,02
84,36
70,35 9 kontroller kappen

Sluttid

14,57
25,18
44,20 5 kontroller



Lennart Haffenberg
Lennart Forsell

Tryggve Johansson
Bernt Svensson
Roger Karlsson
Bjorn Engvall

Ove Johansson

23,18

Funktionar
Funktionar
Funktionar
Funktionar
Ovningsledare

-23
-20

0,18 0 kontroller
Startat



